
INSURANCE OPTIONS   
                 20251 S. Tamiami Trail  

      Estero, FL 33928  
      239.498.2220 or Ι 800.428.1318 
     www.LeeCorpHomes.com 

 

ALL LEE COUNTY INSURANCE AGENCY 
55+ PARKS ONLY 
Tracey Henly 
239.772.8018 Phone 
800.338.7525 Toll-Free 

LEE COUNTY INSURANCE SERVICE 
390 Pondella Rd.  
Fort Myers, FL 
239.656.5551 Phone  
239.656.0640 Fax 

BRIGHTWAY INSURANCE - DEBBIE DELLINGERS 
8660 College Parkway Fort Myers, FL  
239.466.8050 Phone 

MIKE HORN FAMILY INSURANCE - MIKE HORN (SILVER 
LAKES) 
6100 N. Tamiami Trail #3 
Naples, FL 34108 
239.597.1694 Phone 
239.597.1696 Fax 
Email: MyAgent@MikeHornInsurance.com 

GOODLAD GROUP - JOHN GOODLAD 
704 Leeland Heights Blvd. W. 
Lehigh Acres, FL 33936 
239.674.7630 Phone 

239.674.7636 Fax 

NAPLES INSURANCE INC. – Jill Holbrook 
11983 N. Tamiami  Trail 
Ste 144 
Naples, FL 34110 
239.262.2108 Ext. 102 Phone 

GREAT FLORIDA INSURANCE – STEPHANIE JAMES 
2125 Santa Barbara Blvd. #2 
Cape Coral, FL 
Stephanie@greatflorida.com 
 239.945.2886 Phone 

   2855.273.4663 Fax 

AAA INSURANCE – NAPLES – DORIAN RAY 
The Auto Club Group 
5401 Airport Pulling Rd N 
Naples, FL 34109 
239.451.3597 Phone 
Email: dray@acg.aaa.com 

HEART OF FLORIDA (Formerly HomeOwners Insurance 
Tiffany Revin, Tiffany@HeartFlorida.com 
552 S. US Hwy 27, Ste C, Mineola, FL 34715 
352.989.5973, 352.394.4884 Ext. 103 
352.394.1275 Fax 

THE INSURANCE CENTER 
16591 S. Tamiami Trail  
Fort Myers, FL  
239.489.2838 Phone 
239.489.3481 Fax 

KEY AGENCY – RICHY 
(Charlotte County Only)  
Danielle@keyagency.net 
941.474.9511 Phone 
800.525.9713 Toll-Free 

RESPONSIVE INSURANCE – RICH CONSANTE, MATT 
NANCE 
Naples, FL 
239.596.3177 Phone 
239.2044244 Fax 
JUDY HENTGES Judy@responsiveinsurance.com 
 

http://www.leecorphomes.com/
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Disclaimer: This list of insurance companies is provided as a courtesy to our customers. LeeCorp 
Homes has    no relationship with these institutions. 02.27.25 
 

SUNRISE INSURANCE GROUP 
Bonita Springs, FL 
239.317.7160 Phone  
239.348.5221 Cell 
ASHLEY THOMPSON (Ashley@sunriseinsurancegroup.com)  
 

SUPER INSURANCE SERVICE OF SWFL 
Bonita Springs, FL  
239.495.0805 Phone 
PAUL HANCOCK (Paul@superinsurancefl.com) OR STEVE MURPHY 

PENINSULA UNDERWRITERS INSURANCE AGENCY 
RODRIGO BLUJACKI 
P.O. Box 357986 Gainesville, FL 32635 
866.791.9016 Phone 
352.231.9654 Cell 
Email:  service@penagency.com   
Website: www.penagency.com 

CHAPMAN INSURANCE GROUP 
Fort Myers 
239-202-2933 Phone 
239-444-6888 Cell 
Email: James@CIGFlorida.com 

STATE INSURANCE USA – BLAKE CHAPMAN 
Ft. Myers & Estero 
239.567.9992 Phone 
Blake Chapman@StateInsuranceUSA.com  
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